
DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS 

Friday 5/4/19 3:30pm School Closes All 

Tuesday 23/4/19 8:45am School Reopens All 

Monday 29/4/19 8:45am Summer Showcase  - Year 5 Year 5 

Tuesday 30/4/19 8:45am Summer Showcase  - Year 2 Year 2 

Wednesday 1/5/19 8:45am Summer Showcase  - Year 4 Year 4 

Thursday 2/5/19 8:45am Summer Showcase  - Year 3 Year 3 

Friday 3/5/19 8:45am Summer Showcase  - Year 6 Year 6 

Monday 6/5/19 - Bank Holiday– School Closed All 

Tuesday 7/5/19 8:45am Summer Showcase - Year 1 Year 1 

Tuesday-Friday 7/5/19-10/5/19 - Year 2 SATs Year 2 
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Monday-Thursday 13/5/19-16-5-19 - Year 6 SATs Year 6 

Monday-Friday 20/5/19-24/5/19 - Year 2 SATs Year 2 

Friday 24/5/19 3:30pm School Closes All 

Monday 3/6/19 8:45am School Reopens All 

Friday 7/6/19 - Eid Celebrations in School All 

Tuesday 11/6/19 TBC Reception-Year 1 Transition Meeting Reception 

Friday 14/6/19 - Inset Day- School Closed All 

Tuesday 18/6/19 9:10am 2SH Class Assembly 2SH 

Tuesday 25/6/19 9:10am 2RF Class Assembly 2RF 

Wednesday 26/6/19 - Year 2 Wellbeing Day Year 2 

Wednesday 26/6/19 - Class Photos All 

Thursday 27/6/19 6:00pm Evening Parent Forum All 

Saturday 29/6/19 11:00am-2:00pm International Fair All 

Tuesday 2/7/19 9:10am 2KK Class Assembly 2KK 

Wednesday 3/7/19 9:15am Nursery Sports Day Nursery 

Wednesday 3/7/19 2:00pm Reception Sports Day Reception 

Wednesday 3/7/19 - Year 6 Wellbeing Day Year 6 

Thursday 4/7/19 - New class info sent out to parents/carers All 

Friday 5/7/19 - British Values Day All 

Monday 8/7/19 - Sports Day (Years 1-6) Year 1-6 



DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS 

Monday 8/7/19 - Reports sent out to parents/carers All 

Wednesday 10/7/19 1:30pm Transition Afternoon (parents/carers not in) Nursery-Year 5 

Thursday 11/7/19 9:45am Year 6 End of Year Production Year 6 

Wednesday 17/7/19 9:00am Transition Morning (parents/carers in) Nursery-Year 5 

Friday 19/7/19 9:30am Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Year 6 

Friday 19/7/19 3:30pm School Closes All 
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